06
22
FEATURES
	� Round shape with outer housing diameter of 40 mm
	� Flat height of nominal 7.5 mm only
	� DC resistance 30 ohm (equivalent to a nominal impedance of 32 ohm)
	� Normal input driving power is 15 mW, while the item can also endure driving with a short-time

the RoHS directive
PART
NUMBER*
TYP. SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (V)
OPTIMIZED PRIMARY
CURRENT RANGE (A)
TYP. SENSITIVITY (SENS)
(mV/A)
TOP
MARKING
MSL
RATING
MCS1806GS-3-05 3.3 ±5 264
MCS1806 1
MCS1806GS-3-10 3.3 ±10 132
MCS1806GS-3-20 3.3 ±20 66
MCS1806GS-3-30 3.3 ±30 44
MCS1806GS-3-40 3.3 ±40 33
MCS1806GS-3-50 3.3 ±50 26.4
MCS1806GS-5-05 5 ±5 400
MCS1806GS-5-10 5 ±10 200
MCS1806GS-5-20 5 ±20 100
MCS1806GS-5-30 5 ±30 66
MCS1806GS-5-40 5 ±40 50
MCS1806GS-5-50 5 ±50 40
*For tape & reel, add suffix -Z (e. g. MCS1806GS-3-05-Z)
The following products are in production
1
IP+